TRANSMITTAL LETTER

PO200015636

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

400004882744--4-02/06/02--01027--017
*****78.75 ******78.75

SUBJECT: STAR QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and	done(1) copy o	of the articles of incorporation	and a check for:
Lilciosco is all original and	* O170(*) CCD) C	I me and one	

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CODY DECIMEN	

FROM: CHRISTOPHER MC LEWNAN Name (Printed or typed)	02 SE TAL
4701 NW 11CT	TE T
LAUDERNILL FL 33313	M 9: N 9: ST
City, State & Zip (954) 581 7095	SI ATE RIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

92/18

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION >	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
	₹ ₀ 9
ARTICLE I NAME	EC P
The name of the corporation shall be: STAR QUALITY CLEANING	2 B B
The name of the corporation shall be: STAR QUALITY CLEANING SERVICES INC.	A A S
	ر ۲۰
	LAUDERHILLERIE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	70 g
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 4701 NW 11 ^{CT}	LAUDERHILLES 5
E1. 22713	Dri -
	.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 9701 NW 11CT FL 33313	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: PLOFESSIONIF	LL CIEANING
Service	
Service	
ARTICLE IV SHARES _	
The number of shares of stock is: THREE.	$(x_1,x_2) = (x_1,x_2) + (x_2,x_3) + (x_3,x_4) + (x_4,x_4) + (x_4$
The number of shares of stock is:	
ADDICE DE LE DESCRIPTION DE DESCRIPTION (1)	-
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)	
The name(s) and address(es): CARISTOPHER MCLEVNAN 4701NW 11CT LAUDERHILL FC	ク
4701 NW 1197 LAUDERHILL FC	33515
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
	GOL WET I ALLA FOLLIL
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is: 470	NIKO 11-1 HODEKHILLE
Christopher McLennan FE 33	313
4 DG1 G1 D 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 C C D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	25
The name and address of the Incorporator is: 4701 NW 11CT LAC	DERHILL
christopher McLennan FL 33313	
Christopher McZan 11 2 3313	
·	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated of	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	acı ın ınıs capacuy
1) 1/3/	
1.1017	2-02-02
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
D 10/2/	
10 11/1	

Date

Signature/Incorporator